Applicant Name

Carpinteria, City of

Carpinteria, City of

Ganna Walska Lotusland

Montecito Fire Protection District
Montecito Fire Protection District
Montecito Water District

Montecito Water District

Montecito Water District

Montecito Water District

Montecito Water District

Montecito Water District

Montecito Water District

Santa Barbara, City of

Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara

The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County

Attachment E. - HMGP Project Applications within Santa Barbara County - Other Agencies

Project Title

City of Carpinteria Coastal Resiliency Element

City of Carpinteria Sustainable Adaptation/Living Shorelines Project
Flood damage repair and flood damage mitigation

Fuel Treatment & Hillside Stabilization

Fuel Treatment and Hillside Stabilization

Doulton Treatment Plant Retaining Wall

Cistern Tank Retaining Wall

Jameson Lake Sedimatation Prevention

Morgan Well Retaining Wall

Bella Vista Automatic Transfer Switch

Office Automatic Transfer Switch

Barker Pass Backup Generator

Santa Barbara 192 Storm Drain

Twitchel Reservoir Watershed Debris & Sediment Flow Management

Santa Barbara Land Trust Ysidro Creek Preserve Debris Removal and Replanting

Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #10
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #1
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #2
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #3
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #4
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #5
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #6
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #7
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #8
Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #9
Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #1
Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #2
Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #3
Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #4
Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #5
Rincon Headwaters Acquisition Project

County

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Hazard Type Activity Type

Other
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Fire
Flood
Fire
Fire
Fire
Flood
Flood
Other
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Planning

Flood Control

Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit
Vegetation Management

Vegetation Management
Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit
Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit
Flood Control

Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit
Non-Structural Retrofit
Non-Structural Retrofit
Non-Structural Retrofit

Flood Control

Planning

Other

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Federal
$150,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$813,750.00
$750,000.00
$750,000.00
$45,000.00
$18,750.00
$150,000.00
$30,000.00
$75,000.00
$90,000.00
$135,000.00
$107,100.00
$112,500.00
$163,125.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00

Applicant Match
$50,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$271,250.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$15,000.00
$6,250.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$45,000.00
$35,700.00
$37,500.00
$54,375.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00

$54,390,225.00 $18,130,075.00

Total Activity Cost
$200,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$1,085,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$60,000.00
$25,000.00
$200,000.00
$40,000.00
$100,000.00
$120,000.00
$180,000.00
$142,800.00
$150,000.00
$217,500.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$72,520,300.00



