Applicant Name	Project Title	County	Hazard Type	Activity Type	Federal	Applicant Match	Total Activity Cost
Carpinteria, City of	City of Carpinteria Coastal Resiliency Element	Santa Barbara	Other	Planning	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$200,000.00
Carpinteria, City of	City of Carpinteria Sustainable Adaptation/Living Shorelines Project	Santa Barbara	Flood	Flood Control	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
Ganna Walska Lotusland	Flood damage repair and flood damage mitigation	Santa Barbara	Flood	Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit	\$813,750.00	\$271,250.00	\$1,085,000.00
Montecito Fire Protection District	Fuel Treatment & Hillside Stabilization	Santa Barbara	Flood	Vegetation Management	\$750,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,000,000.00
Montecito Fire Protection District	Fuel Treatment and Hillside Stabilization	Santa Barbara	Flood	Vegetation Management	\$750,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,000,000.00
Montecito Water District	Doulton Treatment Plant Retaining Wall	Santa Barbara	Flood	Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
Montecito Water District	Cistern Tank Retaining Wall	Santa Barbara	Flood	Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit	\$18,750.00	\$6,250.00	\$25,000.00
Montecito Water District	Jameson Lake Sedimatation Prevention	Santa Barbara	Fire	Flood Control	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$200,000.00
Montecito Water District	Morgan Well Retaining Wall	Santa Barbara	Flood	Non-Structural and Structural Retrofit	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00
Montecito Water District	Bella Vista Automatic Transfer Switch	Santa Barbara	Fire	Non-Structural Retrofit	\$75,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
Montecito Water District	Office Automatic Transfer Switch	Santa Barbara	Fire	Non-Structural Retrofit	\$90,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$120,000.00
Montecito Water District	Barker Pass Backup Generator	Santa Barbara	Fire	Non-Structural Retrofit	\$135,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$180,000.00
Santa Barbara, City of	Santa Barbara 192 Storm Drain	Santa Barbara	Flood	Flood Control	\$107,100.00	\$35,700.00	\$142,800.00
Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District	Twitchel Reservoir Watershed Debris & Sediment Flow Management	Santa Barbara	Flood	Planning	\$112,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$150,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara	Santa Barbara Land Trust Ysidro Creek Preserve Debris Removal and Replanting	Santa Barbara	Other	Other	\$163,125.00	\$54,375.00	\$217,500.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #10	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #1	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #2	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #3	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #4	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #5	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #6	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #7	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #8	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Montecito Debris Flow Acquisition Project #9	Santa Barbara	Flood	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #1	Santa Barbara	Fire	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #2	Santa Barbara	Fire	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #3	Santa Barbara	Fire	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #4	Santa Barbara	Fire	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Rancho Monte Alegre Acquisition Project #5	Santa Barbara	Fire	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
The Land Trust for Santa Barbara County	Rincon Headwaters Acquisition Project	Santa Barbara	Fire	Acquisition	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00
					\$54,390,225.00	\$18,130,075.00	\$72,520,300.00